Income
Grant Reimbursements
Program Sponsorship
Donations
Donations: In-Kind
Membership
Fundraising Events

Total Income:

Expenses
Promotional Merchandise
Grant Expenses: Reimbursed
Grant Expenses: Unreimbursed
Expenses: In-Kind
General & Admin
Program Expenses

Fundraising/Membership Expenses

Total Expenses:

2009
0.00
0.00

700.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

700.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

B Grant Reimbursements ®m Program Sponsorship ® Donations

Donations: In-Kind ® Membership ® Fundraising Events
®m Promotional Merchandise ® Grant Expenses: Reimbursed

® Grant Expenses: Unreimbursed Expenses: In-Kind

® General & Admin M Program Expenses

m Fundraising/Membership Expenses
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